Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0021 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/28/2023 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/2/2024 Final action: 1/23/2024

Title: Agmt PW 06-40-24 with MnDOT for a grant from the State Funded Program for IIJA Discretionary

Grant Assistance for multimodal improvements along CSAH 3 and CSAH 43 as part of the Metropolitan Council's B Line BRT project (phase two); adjust budget for CP 2193300; est recv

\$3,000,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map of B Line in Minneapolis (CP 2193300).pdf, 2. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1/9/2024	1	Public Works Committee	consent	Pass
1/2/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass